

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 397 of 2024

Bharat Singh Yadav **Versus** S. Jaivardhane & Others

02.04.2024	Mr. Sushobhit Singh, Counsel for the applicant. Heard on admission. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF as per rules. List this case after service of notice to the respondents. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge